Male

¥ INTERSPORT

Intersport 5 Km Fun Run/Walk

5 Km Runners

1
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Stefan Wackerhagen
Tom Ullyett
Greg Lane

Ben Yu-Schott
Don White
Terry Boone
Steve Cash
Roger Hulstein
Brian Mottus
Franz Krabel
Malcolm Muir
Stephen Hureau

0:19:33
0:20:19
0:21:09
0:21:41
0:21:53
0:23:10
0:23:31
0:25:18
0:25:39
0:26:44
0:31:41
0:35:58

May 31, 2011
Timing: Marg White

Female
5 Km Runners

Sheri Hogeboom
Emily Macht
Veronique Herry
Carolyn Steele-Lane
Nicole Hulstein
Tessera Jones
Bronwyn Jones
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5 Km Walkers
1 Bonnie Love
2 Jane Haydock-Lane
3 Tanya Astika
4 Arlene Ogden

3 Km Runners
1 Sigourny Whipple Grantham
2 Jennifer Whipple

2.5 Km Runners
1 Madison Dorion

0:23:28
0:24:45
0:27:59
0:28:08
0:30:09
0:34:00
0:35:09

0:36:18
0:36:24
0:36:30
0:36:34

0:20:44
0:20:46

0:14:21



