



Intersport 5 Km Fun Run/Walk

May 31, 2011

Timing: Marg White

Male

5 Km Runners

1	Stefan Wackerhagen	0:19:33
2	Tom Ulyett	0:20:19
3	Greg Lane	0:21:09
4	Ben Yu-Schott	0:21:41
5	Don White	0:21:53
6	Terry Boone	0:23:10
7	Steve Cash	0:23:31
8	Roger Hulstein	0:25:18
9	Brian Mottus	0:25:39
10	Franz Krabel	0:26:44
11	Malcolm Muir	0:31:41
12	Stephen Hureau	0:35:58

Female

5 Km Runners

1	Sheri Hogeboom	0:23:28
2	Emily Macht	0:24:45
3	Veronique Herry	0:27:59
4	Carolyn Steele-Lane	0:28:08
5	Nicole Hulstein	0:30:09
6	Tessera Jones	0:34:00
7	Bronwyn Jones	0:35:09

5 Km Walkers

1	Bonnie Love	0:36:18
2	Jane Haydock-Lane	0:36:24
3	Tanya Astika	0:36:30
4	Arlene Ogden	0:36:34

3 Km Runners

1	Sigourny Whipple Grantham	0:20:44
2	Jennifer Whipple	0:20:46

2.5 Km Runners

1	Madison Dorion	0:14:21
---	----------------	---------